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Category
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172
172
178
375
375
E11
E12
E13
E19
E22
E37
E50
E6O
E60
E61
E61
E66
E68
E68
E69
E69
E71
E71
E94
E99
H11

warning

120s

warning

warning

warning

10
20
40
10

30
10

10

10
10
10
20
10

5

10
30
10

5
20
10

40
20

14-7-2024

16-7-2024
16-7-2024
17-7-2024

14-7-2024
17-7-2024
14-7-2024
14-7-2024

15-7-2024
14-7-2024
15-7-2024
16-7-2024
17-7-2024
14-7-2024

14-7-2024
15-7-2024
14-7-2024
15-7-2024
17-7-2024
17-7-2024

General
Documents
BPP
General
Dynamics
Documents
General
Endurance
General
General
Documents
Documents
General
Chassis/Aero
General
General
Dynamics
General
Documents
General
General
Accumulator
General
General
Chassis
Documents

Comment

Missed Team Manager Meeting (first offence)
Late submissions

Missed Slot

Missed Team Manager Meeting (first offence)
More than 4 people in pre-inspection zone

Late submissions

Missed Team Manager Meeting (first offence)
BSPD Restart Interval incorrect

Missed Team Manager Meeting (first offence)
Late in Team Manager Meeting

Late submissions

Late submissions

Missed Team Manager Meeting (first offence)
Incorrect implementation of the rear wing supports
Missed Team Manager Meeting (first offence)
Missed Team Manager Meeting (second offence)
More than 4 people in pre-inspection zone
Missed Team Manager Meeting (first offence)
Late submissions

Missed Team Manager Meeting (first offence)
Missed Team Manager Meeting (second offence)
"Incorrect implementation of the rules"

Vehicle in Pit Lane outside of allowed times
Arguing with officials (first offence)

non fixable rule violation

Late submissions



