Car Number	Penalty	Date	Category	Comment
Timestamp: 18	-07-2024 18:29			
Disclaimer: No	rights can be derive	ed from this docur	ment	
172	10	14-7-2024	General	Missed Team Manager Meeting (first offence)
172	20		Documents	Late submissions
178	40	16-7-2024	BPP	Missed Slot
375	10	16-7-2024	General	Missed Team Manager Meeting (first offence)
375	warning	17-7-2024	Dynamics	More than 4 people in pre-inspection zone
E11	30		Documents	Late submissions
E12	10	14-7-2024	General	Missed Team Manager Meeting (first offence)
E13	120s	17-7-2024	Endurance	BSPD Restart Interval incorrect
E19	10	14-7-2024	General	Missed Team Manager Meeting (first offence)
E22	warning	14-7-2024	General	Late in Team Manager Meeting
E37	10		Documents	Late submissions
E50	10		Documents	Late submissions
E60	10	15-7-2024	General	Missed Team Manager Meeting (first offence)
E60	20	14-7-2024	Chassis/Aero	Incorrect implementation of the rear wing supports
E61	10	15-7-2024	General	Missed Team Manager Meeting (first offence)
E61	5	16-7-2024	General	Missed Team Manager Meeting (second offence)
E66	warning	17-7-2024	Dynamics	More than 4 people in pre-inspection zone
E68	10	14-7-2024	General	Missed Team Manager Meeting (first offence)
E68	30		Documents	Late submissions
E69	10	14-7-2024	General	Missed Team Manager Meeting (first offence)
E69	5	15-7-2024	General	Missed Team Manager Meeting (second offence)
E71	20	14-7-2024	Accumulator	"Incorrect implementation of the rules"
E71	10	15-7-2024	General	Vehicle in Pit Lane outside of allowed times
E94	warning	17-7-2024	General	Arguing with officials (first offence)
E99	40	17-7-2024	Chassis	non fixable rule violation
H11	20		Documents	Late submissions